日計表（別記第６号様式）
施設名：
	入浴日
	大人
12歳以上
	中人
（6歳～11歳）
	小人
（5歳以下）
	計

	○月1日
	
	
	
	

	2日
	
	
	
	

	3日
	
	
	
	

	4日
	
	
	
	

	5日
	
	
	
	

	6日
	
	
	
	

	7日
	
	
	
	

	8日
	
	
	
	

	9日
	
	
	
	

	10日
	
	
	
	

	11日
	
	
	
	

	12日
	
	
	
	

	13日
	
	
	
	

	14日
	
	
	
	

	15日
	
	
	
	

	16日
	
	
	
	

	17日
	
	
	
	

	18日
	
	
	
	

	19日
	
	
	
	

	20日
	
	
	
	

	21日
	
	
	
	

	22日
	
	
	
	

	23日
	
	
	
	

	24日
	
	
	
	

	25日
	
	
	
	

	26日
	
	
	
	

	27日
	
	
	
	

	28日
	
	
	
	

	29日
	
	
	
	

	30日
	
	
	
	

	31日
	
	
	
	

	人数計
	
	
	
	

	単価（円）
	
	
	
	

	金額
	
	
	
	


（新）
※区分は各公衆浴場の設定に合わせて変更してください。
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